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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! SATTLER, Ferdinand z - A2
S 40 O 90
R 40 R 90
B 60 5B 110
F 60 5F 110
R 60 O
R 60 FFL Fall
out of time
WB 3x not credit
WF 3x not credit
R 3x not credit
R 80
B
BB 90
R 90
F
FFL Fall
out of time
First pass : 580 Second pass : 400
Total : 980
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STROHMEYER, Fynn

KIE

Page 2
26.07.2021-19:31

-12 M

WO

BFL

First pass :

2X not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

Fall
out of time

40

60

60

60

60

90

150

520

WB

WF

5B

5B

WBB

BFL

Second pass :

Total :

Trick repeated

Trick repeated

Fall
out of time

80

80

110

90

90

150

600

1120
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8 KUHNE, Lars HAW 12 M
B 60 B 100
F 60 TF 100
R 60 ooT
wWBB 1x not credit 150 LB 110
R 1x not credit 150 LF 110
BB 90 5B 110
R 90 5F 110
F B out of time
WB 80 W5F
WF 80
(@] 90
R out of time
S
First pass : 910 Second pass : 640
Total : 1550




